HFE Series
High Flow Eco, Single Element Housing
Maximum Operating Pressure
150 psig (10.3 bar) @ 300°F (149°C)
Connections
Inlet/Outlet: 1”,1.5” or 2” FNPT   (2” Standard)
Optional: 1”,1.5” or 2” FBSPP
Drain Ports: ½” FNPT

D)
Housing Flow vs. Pressure Drop
Ordering Guide (Example: HFE304-1.5FNPT-TABS-B-GB)
HFE 304 1.5 FNPT TABS B GB
MODEL MATERIAL CONNECTION
SIZE
CONNECTION TYPE MOUNTING GASKET OPTIONS
HFE 304  =  304L
316  =  316L
1
1.5
2
FNPT  =  Female Couplings
(Standard)
FBSPP  =  BSP Parallel
MNPT = Male Pipe Thread
TABS (Standard)
ML = Mounding Legs
B =  Buna N (Standard)
E =  EPR
V =  Viton
S =  Silicone
GB  =  Glass Bead (Standard)
134W  =  Coating (NSF 61)
135 =  Coating
EP  =  Electropolished
P  =  Passivate
- - --
 3 7/16"
 1 1/8"
 33 15/16"
 "A"
 27 3/16"
VENT - 1/4" FNPT
PLUGGED
INLET
OUTLET
DRAIN - 1/2" FNPT
PLUGGED
TABS (3x)
V-BAND CLAMP
CLOSURE ASS'Y.
CONNECTION SIZE 1" FNPT 1 1/2" FNPT 2" FNPT
DIMENSION "A" 9 1/2" 9 5/8" 9 3/4"